



DEWARS MENU ALLERGEN STATEMENT 2021

WE TAKE EVERY CARE AND ATTENTION TO IDENTIFY THE ALLERGENS THAT ARE IN OUR INGREDIENTS, BUT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DRINKS ARE 100% ALLERGEN FREE, DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OF TRACE INGREDIENTS DURING INGREDIENT AND DRINK PREPERATION. WE USE PRODUCTS THAT ARE MADE IN AN ENVIRONMENT THAT CONTAINS NUTS.

<u>Drink</u>	<u>Allergens</u>	<u>Celery</u>	<u>Cereals contain Gluten</u>	<u>Crutaceans</u>	<u>Eggs</u>	<u>Fish</u>	<u>Lupin</u>	<u>Milk</u>	<u>Molluscs</u>	<u>Mustard</u>	<u>Nuts</u>	<u>Peanuts</u>	<u>Sesame Seeds</u>	<u>Soya</u>	<u>Sulphur Dioxide</u>
Highland Fog	YES										X				
Burns It Down	YES		X					X							